-SHERIFF'S DEED	(The Above Space for Recorder's Use Only)		
(Judicial Sale) 43648	2 3 3 3 2 0 3 18 S 2 1		
Sheriff's Sale No.	(The Above Space for Recorder's Use Only)	=	
THE GRANTOR, Sheriff of Cook the provisions of a decree and/or	County, Illinois, pursuant to and under the authority conferred by judgment entered by the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois on		
	8.5 in Case No84. CH .109DA	1,3	7
entitled HERLTAGE, CREST	WOOD, BANK	B	6
vs. JOHN ESPOSITO, et al	einafter described was sold at public sale by said grantor on	MPS HE	, e
		MP) 1
jiinė, 2° 1582'''	, from which sale no redemption has been made as provided by	TTA OF	7
the holder of the Certificate of Sal in the State of Illinois, to have and t	ITAGE CRESTWOOD BANK. e, the following described real estate situated in the County of Cook, to hold forever:	VENUE STAMPS HERE eed represents a	Tax
Let 88 in Ap	ople Tree of Hazel Crest Unit two, ivision of part of the Southwest 1/4	A	6
of Section 2	6, Township 36 North, Range 13 East	TE SE	Transf
of the Third	Principal Meridian, in Cook County, 💹 🎁	COR RICHOL	20
in the Recor	cording to the plat thereof recorded der's Office of Cook County, Illinois,	PH # T	
on August 17	, 1971, as Document Number 21588416.	Ti se	4
Danmanant Ir	No. 28-26-313-007-0000		Est
rermanent H	ndex No. 28-26-313-007-0000 (19)	hat und	6 .1
DATED this	day &	the tr	Re
DOOR COUNTY, ILLINOR FRED FOR DECORD	area con a company		5 00
CRED TOP DECORD	Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois	12 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	μ ά
1986 JUL 29 AN IO: 1	9622020c O/ MA / //	0 0 0	6
	Departy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois	1 ~~!	,
State of Illinois, County of	ss. I, the andersigned, a Notary Public in and	reby Bact	4 .
	Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois ss. I. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforestia, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that AICHAEC Dersonally known to me to be the same person whose name as Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged the signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.	I her tran	,
impress	personally known to me to be the same or ron whose name as Deputy	% ti ←	
SEAL HERE	instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledg-		
•	voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purposes		ı
		-	
Given under my hand and official se Commission expires . M. 199	1089 Willerutte Til Maria		
Commussion expires . 771.1.9.1.19	Notary public	18181	
/		86320385	
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	3 8	
MAIL TO:	3617 Tamarind Lane	Z S	
Richard E. Burko	Hazel Crest, Illinois The above address is for statistical	E 57	
11950 South Harlem Av	The above address is for statistical purposes only and is not a part of this deed.	#	
Palos Hoights, Illino	is 60463 ADDRESS OF GRANTEE:		
City, State and Zi	ip		ı
(Form 5 SHR)	I berety dealess that the manufact date of	1	
Bu 333	I hereby designe that the attached deed represent transaction exempt from taxation under the Chica	70 &	
- L - Mal	transaction Tax of Linance by paragraph(s) Me	or or	
	Section 200.1-256 of said ordinance	rgettigg	
	R. Bush	4	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ting the second of the second क्षा के **बेब्रिक्ट के कि विकेत हैं** का कार कि कार कार कार का का का का कि tellegige signification and the restriction of the continue of 对话 计算点员 Language (1914) projekt na francos siem sie National Springer (New York 1914) siem siem sie The second control of the second control of

o Agraphena en canberro. Escala a como en estado

े के पूछा है के हैं। संस्कृत जिल्हा की अस्तुमानिक पर की प्रकृत कि के सम्बंध के स्थित के स्थापन सम्बंध कर के स्थापन

The second

The second of the second of the second

1986年 1986年 1988年 1986年 1988年 19